
FALL 2022 EDUCATION CLASS SCHEDULE

Course # Class # Room # Description Units Instructor Day Time

230B 52149 Ethical Reflective Practicum 4 Johnson R 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

231B 52150 Ethical Reflective Practicum 4 Pizzo R 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

231E
External Practicum (Catholic School /

ExCEL) 4 Beltramo R 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

249B 52362 ESJOSE 109 Bilingual Methods in TK-12 3 Lomeli W 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

250 52131 GUADLP 202
Reflection, Ethics, Diversity: Intro to TK-12

Teaching 2 Bowen M 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

251 52135 GUADLP 205 Technology for TK-12 Teachers 3 Hernández-Ramos T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

251 52136 GUADLP 205 Technology for TK-12 Teachers 3 Hernández-Ramos W 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

257 52139 GUADLP 204
English Language Development in

Elementary Schools 3 Bowen R 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

259A 52140 GUADLP 203 Elementary Math Methods 1 3 Stoehr T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

261 52141 GUADLP 201 Teaching Reading in Elementary Schools 3 Myers M 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

285A 52143 ESJOSE 108 Secondary English Methods 3 Myers T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

286A 52144 GUADLP 204 Secondary World Lang Methods 3 Staff T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

287A 52145 ESJOSE 109 Secondary Mathematics Methods 3 Sun T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

288A 52146 GUADLP 206 Secondary Science Methods 3 Kim T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

289A 52147 ESJOSE 111 Secondary Soc Sci Methods 3 Hoyle T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

296 52148 GUADLP 205 Assessing Secondary Student Learning 3 Johnson M 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

361 52152 GUADLP 260 Instructional Leadership 3 Ketelle W 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

366 52153 GUADLP 260
Community Leadership and Inclusive

Schools 3 Nava R 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

367 52154 GUADLP 260
Leadership Field Lab: Facilitating

Communities of Practice 3 Fisher M 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

369 52158 GUADLP 202 Action Research 3 Ofoegbu R 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

375 52155 GUADLP 260 Leading for Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 3 Murillo T 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

380 52157 Online
Human Dev. for Social Impact: Addressing

Inequality 3 Staff M 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

382 52156 GUADLP 201
Student Development Theory for Higher

Education 3 Ofoegbu W 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

391 52159 Online Mindfulness in Leadership 3 Ketelle F 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

431 52161 GUADLP 202
Soc. Inquiry Methods & Research

Collaborations I 3 Lara T 6:00 pm-9:00 pm



WINTER 2023 EDUCATION CLASS SCHEDULE
Tentative

Course # Class # Room # Description Units Instructor Day Time

230C Ethical Reflective Practicum 6 Johnson R 4:00 pm-6:00 pm

231C Ethical Reflective Practicum 6 Pizzo R 1:30 pm-3:30 pm

231E External Practicum (Catholic School / ExCEL) 6 Beltramo R 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

248B
Bilingual Foundations in TK-12 Education

[B-MATTC] 3 Rodriguez-Mojica T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

253 Typical and Atypical Development & Learning 3 Bowen R 4:00 pm-7:00 pm

258 Developing Positive Classroom Cultures (MS) 3 Kim M 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

259B Elementary Math Methods 2 3 Stoehr T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

262
Teaching Language Arts in Elementary

Schools 3 Staff W 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

265 Assessing Elementary Student Learning 3 Staff T 1:30 pm-4:30 pm

285B Secondary English Methods 3 Myers T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

286B Secondary World Lang Methods 3 Staff T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

287B Secondary Math Methods 3 Sun T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

288B Secondary Science Methods 3 Kim T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

289B Secondary Social Sci Methods 3 Hoyle T 5:00 pm-8:00 pm

294A Adolescent Literacy Development 3 Lomeli W 5:00 pm-8:00 pm



SPRING 2023 EDUCATION CLASS SCHEDULE
Tentative

Course # Class # Room # Description Units Instructor Day Time

221M Effective Teaching for Students with Disabilities 3 Hoyle T 5:00 pm-8:00pm

230D Ethical Reflective Practicum 6 Johnson R 4:00 pm-6:00 pm

231D Ethical Reflective Praticum 6 Pizzo R 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

231E External School Practicum (Catholic/ExCEL) 6 Beltramo R 5:00 pm-7:00 pm

247B Latino/a Language and Culture in TK-12 [B-MATTC] 3 Rodriguez-Mojica W 5:00 pm-8:00pm

252 Social Foundations in Education 3 Kim R 5:00 pm-8:00pm

263 Elem Methods for Social Studies & VPA 3 Bowen M 5:00 pm-8:00pm

264 Elem Methods for Science, PE, Health 3 Kim T 4:00 pm-6:00 pm

294B Adolescent Literacy Development 3 Lomeli M 5:00 pm-8:00pm


